QUITCLAIM DEED

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

07/29/2015 03:27:55 PM FILED/CERT

Send Tax Notice to:

Alliance Wealth Builders, Inc.

MB 232 732 NONTGOILON tstourn

STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUNTY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT, That for and in consideration of the sum of THIRTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND 00/100 Dollars (\$36,125.00) and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid to the undersigned, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, REAL ESTATE INVESTORS, LLC., a Limited Liability Company, hereby remises, releases, quit claims, grants, sells, and conveys to ALLIANCE WEALTH BUILDERS, INC. (hereafter called Grantee), all right, title, interest and claim in or to the following described real estate, situated in SHELBY County, Alabama, to-wit:

Lot 24, According to the Survey of Corsentino's Addition to Eagle Wood Estates, 4th Sector, 1st Phase, as Recorded in Map Book 8, Page 17, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD to said GRANTEE forever	
Given under my hand and seal, the -> 8 day of _	کم ال 2015.
Real Estate Investors, LLC,	
Kan Man Ja (Seal)	
By : Ken Burks, Jr.	
Its: Sole Member	
	Shelby County, AL 07/29/2015 State of Alabama
STATE OF ALABAMA)	Deed Tax:\$36.50
SHELBY COUNTY)	

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that Ken Burks, Jr. as sole member of Real Estate Investors, LLC, whose name is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, she executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of the Grantee on the day the same bears date.

GIVEN under my hand official seal this the <u>ふ</u>と **NOTARY PUBLIC** My Commission Expires

prepared by Alliance wealth Buildes

Real Estate Sales Validation Form

This Document must be filed in accordance with Code of Alabama 1975, Section 40-22-1

	socument mast so mean acce	i daii d	tir ood or rindbarr	a roro, cochon ro zz r
Grantor's Name Mailing Address	Real Estate Investore 2767 Paden Tearl Benindhan M35	<u>\</u>	Grantee's Na Mailing Addre	me Alique Mester Buides 732 Ministernory Huy PMB 232
				VESTAULA 353216
Property Address	1115 Epole Drive Maylonie, Al 351	_	Date of Sotal Purchase Pr	rice \$ 36,125°
		– –	or ctual Value	<u>\$</u>
-		Asse	or essor's Market Va	lue \$
•	ne) (Recordation of docum	nentary e A		in the following documentary quired) 20150729000260360 2/2 \$53.50 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/29/2015 03:27:55 PM FILED/CERT
	document presented for reco this form is not required.	ordation	contains all of the	e required information referenced
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Instruct	ions	
	d mailing address - provide ir current mailing address.			r persons conveying interest
Grantee's name are to property is being	nd mailing address - provide g conveyed.	the nam	e of the person c	or persons to whom interest
Property address -	the physical address of the	property	being conveyed,	if available.
Date of Sale - the	date on which interest to the	property	was conveyed.	
•	ce - the total amount paid for the instrument offered for re	•	chase of the prop	perty, both real and personal,
conveyed by the in		This ma	y be evidenced b	erty, both real and personal, being by an appraisal conducted by a
excluding current usesponsibility of va	led and the value must be done valuation, of the property luing property for property to Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1	y as dete	rmined by the loc	·
accurate. I further		atement	s claimed on this	ained in this document is true and form may result in the imposition
Date 7/29/15	·	Print) enrifée	Beown / All-Auce Intestth
Unattested		Sign		Buidos, luc
	(verified by)		(Grantor/2)	antee/Owner/Agent) circle one

Form RT-1